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Session 16 B - Semifinals

TUE 28 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 314 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Fly (51kg) GARCIA Heaven Destiny USA

ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor MGL

NED

UGA

ENG

CUB

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

DUNAR Cem Taylan

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

MORLEY Raymond

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 315 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Fly (51kg) NAMPAI Kittiya THA

ANAMIKA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro AUS

KOR

GER

TUN

CAN

RUHEN Carl

CHO Jung Sook

AL MASRI Ramie

MENCHAOUI Hichem

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 316 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Feather (57kg) Sakshi IND

AQUINO Isamary USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola ROU

CUB

ENG

UGA

THA

IANCU Niculae

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

MORLEY Raymond

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

NAKLAM Karn

30:27

29:28

30:25

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 317 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Feather (57kg) CACIC Nikolina CRO

IRIE Sena JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey AUS

TUN

MGL

HUN

CAN

RUHEN Carl

MENCHAOUI Hichem

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

BABAI Sandor

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 310 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Light (60kg) DUBOIS Caroline Sara ENG

SANTOS Rebeca BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook IRI

CUB

THA

UGA

UKR

JAFARI Seyed Ali

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

NAKLAM Karn

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 319 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) MALIUGANOVA LANNA RUS

RICHARDSON Gemma Paige ENGBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ROU

CUB

NED

MGL

CAN

IANCU Niculae

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

DUNAR Cem Taylan

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 320 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Middle (75kg) O´CONNOR Georgia ENG

SHAMONOVA Anastasiia RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl GER

ITA

KOR

IRI

THA

AL MASRI Ramie

FALORNI Paola

CHO Jung Sook

JAFARI Seyed Ali

NAKLAM Karn

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 321 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Middle (75kg) PAHWA ASTHA IND

BRILLAUX TALLYA FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo USA

CAN

IRI

UGA

ENG

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

JAFARI Seyed Ali

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

MORLEY Raymond

28:29

27:29

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Legend:

WP Win on points
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