



Session Results

Session 16 B - Semifinals TUE 28 AUG 2018 17:00 - Evening

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Cod	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	314	28 AUG	17:00	Semifinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA Heaven Destin ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya		USA KAZ		WP	3:2	
					Referee:	HUN	BABAI Sandor	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NED UGA ENG	TSERENKHAND DUNAR Cem Tay ACIGA FULA Ant MORLEY Raymo VAZQUEZ CALE	rlan onio Stepher nd		30:27 28:29 27:30 29:28 30:27
<u> </u>	315	28 4110	17:00	Somifinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	NAMPAI Kittiya		THA				
2	315	28 AUG	17.00	Seminais	women's riy (Sikg)	BLUE	ANAMIKA			BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		LAZAREV Dmytro	Judae 1.		RUHEN Carl		0.0	27:30
								Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR GER TUN	CHO Jung Sook AL MASRI Ramie MENCHAOUI Hic VERHOEVEN Jet	hem		27:30 27:30 28:29 25:30
				0 10 1			<u></u>						
3	316	28 AUG	17:00	Semitinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	Sakshi AQUINO Isamary		IND USA	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		FALORNI Paola	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ROU CUB ENG UGA	IANCU Niculae VAZQUEZ CALE MORLEY Raymo ACIGA FULA Ant NAKLAM Karn	nd		30:27 29:28 30:25 30:27 29:28
4	317	28 AUG	17:00	Semifinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	CACIC Nikolina IRIE Sena		CRC JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	USA	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TUN MGL HUN	RUHEN Carl MENCHAOUI Hic TSERENKHAND BABAI Sandor VERHOEVEN Jer	Tsogtgerel		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	310	28 AUG	17:00	Semifinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	DUBOIS Caroline Sara SANTOS Rebeca		ENG BRA		WP	5:0	
					Referee:	KOR	CHO Jung Sook	Judge 3: Judge 4:	CUB THA UGA	JAFARI Seyed AI VAZQUEZ CALE NAKLAM Karn ACIGA FULA Ant LAZAREV Dmytro	RO Wilfredo onio Stepher		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	319	28 4110	17:00	Somifinals	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	MALIUGANOVA LANNA	\	RUS				
0	515	20 AUG	17.00	Jenninais	women's Light Weiter (04Kg)	BLUE	RICHARDSON Gemma Paige			BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:		MENCHAOUI Hichem	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ROU CUB NED MGL	IANCU Niculae VAZQUEZ CALE DUNAR Cem Tay TSERENKHAND VERHOEVEN Je	RO Wilfredo rlan Tsogtgerel	-	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
7	320	28 AUG	17:00	Semifinals	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	O'CONNOR Georgia SHAMONOVA Anastasiia	a	ENG RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	AUS	RUHEN Carl	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ITA KOR IRI	AL MASRI Ramie FALORNI Paola CHO Jung Sook JAFARI Seyed Al NAKLAM Karn			27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	321	28 AUG	17:00	Semifinals	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	PAHWA ASTHA BRILLAUX TALLYA		IND FRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	CUB	VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CAN IRI UGA	FRIEDMAN Jeffre VERHOEVEN Je JAFARI Seyed AI ACIGA FULA Ant MORLEY Raymo	i i onio Stephe	ı	28:29 27:29 28:29 27:30 27:30



Session Results



Win on points